J"ANNUAL

CONVEN

cattlaman’s\\(

Rssociation  CCTN

oY =

TION TENTATIVE SCHEDULE®

e TRADE SHOW .=

7:30 Am
7:30 am
8:00 AM
8:30 AmM
9:15 AM
9:30 am
10:15 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
1:30 Pm
2:00 pm
3:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:30 Pm

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:00aAm
8:00 am
9:00 AM
9:00 amM
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
5:30 Pm

7:00 Am
8:00 am
9:30 AM
10:00 am
11:15 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

— 10:30 am
—  8:00 am
—  8:30 am
— 9:15am
— 930 am
— 10:15 am
— 11:00 am
12:00 pm
— 12:00 pm
— 12:30 pm
— 1:30pm
— 5:00pm
— 3:30em
—  4:45pm
—  6:30pm
—  6:30pm

— 7:00 pm
—  8:45am

— 8:45am
— 10:00 am
— 11:00 am
— 10:30 am
— 11:30 am
— 12:15pMm

— 2:00pm
—  2:45pMm
— 5:00pm
—  9:00pm

— 5:00 pm
—  9:30 am
— 10:00 am
— 11:00 am
— 12:00 pm

— 1:00 pm

— 2:00pm
—  4:30pm
—  6:00pm
—  9:00pm

Wednesday, November 20
NV Wool Grower’s Breakfast
2024 Governor’s Conference on Agriculture: Check In
2024 Governor’s Conference on Agriculture: Welcome Remarks
Release of 2024 Economic Analysis, Economic Outlook for Nevada Food and Agriculture
Break
Session |: Business Resources for Agriculture/Agribusiness in Nevada Panel
Session II: NDA Requirements; Licenses, Certifications, Permits,Fees Panel
NV Rangeland Resources Commission
Nevada Pressing Agricultural Issues Fireside Chat
Awards
Taste of Nevada Lunch
NCA Convention Kick Off/Registration
Opening General Session Part 1
Opening General Session Part 2
Opening General Session Part 3
NV CattleWomen Board of Directors Meeting
Night on the Town-Free Night to Explore Fallon, Dinner on Your Own

Thursday, November 21
Registration Open
NV CattleWomen General Membership Meeting
Trade Show Opens
NCA Public Lands Committee
NCA Research & Education Committee
NV Central Grazing Committee
Trade Show Break
NCA Legislative Affairs Committee
NCA Private Lands & Environmental Management
NV Beef Council: Beef Promotion Lunch
NCA Animal Health & Livestock Issues
General Session #2-NCBA/PLC Washington D.C. Update Panel
Trade Show Reception / Goat Roping

Friday, November 22
Registration Open
CattleFax Breakfast
Trade Show Break
California Cattle Council Overview
Nevada Land Action Association Meeting
Lunch in Trade Show
Trade Show Closes
NCA General Membership Meeting
NCA Board of Directors Meeting
NCA President’s Reception/Cocktail Hour
NCA Awards Banquet *SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE




