

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE*

Wednesday, November 20

7:30 ам — 10:30 ам	NV Wool Grower's Breakfast
7:30 ам — 8:00 ам	2024 Governor's Conference on Agriculture: Check In
8:00 ам — 8:30 ам	2024 Governor's Conference on Agriculture: Welcome Remarks
8:30 ам — 9:15 ам	Release of 2024 Economic Analysis, Economic Outlook for Nevada Food and Agriculture
9:15 ам — 9:30 ам	Break
9:30 ам — 10:15 ам	Session I: Business Resources for Agriculture/Agribusiness in Nevada Panel
10:15 ам — 11:00 ам	Session II: NDA Requirements; Licenses, Certifications, Permits, Fees Panel
10:45 ам — 12:00 рм	NV Rangeland Resources Commission
11:00 ам — 12:00 рм	Nevada Pressing Agricultural Issues Fireside Chat
12:00 рм — 12:30 рм	Awards
12:00 рм — 1:30 рм	Taste of Nevada Lunch
1:30 рм — 5:00 рм	NCA Convention Kick Off/Registration
2:00 рм — 3:30 рм	Opening General Session Part 1
3:45 РМ — 4:45 РМ	Opening General Session Part 2
5:00 рм — 6:30 рм	Opening General Session Part 3
5:00 рм — 6:30 рм	NV CattleWomen Board of Directors Meeting
6:30 рм	Night on the Town-Free Night to Explore Fallon, Dinner on Your Own

Thursday, November 21

7:30 ам	_	7:00 рм	Registration Open
7:30 ам	_	8:45 ам	NV CattleWomen General Membership Meeting
8:00ам			Trade Show Opens
8:00 ам	_	8:45 ам	NCA Public Lands Committee
9:00 ам	_	10:00 ам	NCA Research & Education Committee
9:00 ам	_	11:00 ам	NV Central Grazing Committee
10:00 ам	_	10:30 ам	Trade Show Break
10:30 ам	_	11:30 ам	NCA Legislative Affairs Committee
11:30 ам	_	12:15 рм	NCA Private Lands & Environmental Management
12:30 рм	_	2:00 рм	NV Beef Council: Beef Promotion Lunch
2:00 рм	_	2:45 рм	NCA Animal Health & Livestock Issues
3:00 рм	_	5:00 рм	General Session #2-NCBA/PLC Washington D.C. Update Panel
5:30 рм	_	9:00 рм	Trade Show Reception / Goat Roping

Friday, November 22

7:00 ам	_	5:00 рм	Registration Open
8:00 ам	_	9:30 ам	CattleFax Breakfast
9:30 ам	_	10:00 ам	Trade Show Break
10:00 ам	_	11:00 ам	California Cattle Council Overview
11:15 ам	_	12:00 рм	Nevada Land Action Association Meeting
12:00 рм	_	1:00 рм	Lunch in Trade Show
1:00 рм			Trade Show Closes
1:00 рм	_	2:00 рм	NCA General Membership Meeting
2:30 рм	_	4:30 рм	NCA Board of Directors Meeting
5:00 рм	_	6:00 рм	NCA President's Reception/Cocktail Hour
6:00 рм	_	9:00 рм	NCA Awards Banquet